DATE

10.07.2023

11.07.2023

12.07.2023

13.07.2023

14.07.2023

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - | TIME TABLE (2023-24)

DAY

Fri

S o — |

" LKG | UKG

Hindi Written / Oral / Reading | Hindi Written / Oral / Reading

[
|
\
' ’

English Written / Oral / Reading

|
English Written / Oral / Reading |
| ‘ S

Maths Written / Oral / Recognition | Maths Written / Oral / Recognition

E.V.S. Oral | E.V.S. Written / Oral
‘ - [ —
| Art / Recitation Art / Recitation
|
PRINCIPAL
Principal

St. Mary's Convent High School
53, Tagore Road
Kanpur
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