## ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - I TIME TABLE (2023-24)

DATE	DAY	LKG	UKG
10.07.2023	Mon	Hindi Written / Oral / Reading	Hindi Written / Oral / Reading
11.07.2023	Tues	English Written / Oral / Reading	English Written / Oral / Reading
12.07.2023	Wed	Maths Written / Oral / Recognition	Maths Written / Oral / Recognition
13.07.2023	Thurs	E.V.S. Oral	E.V.S. Written / Oral
14.07.2023	Fri	Art / Recitation	Art / Recitation

**PRINCIPAL** 

Principal
St. Mary's Convent High School
53, Tagore Road
Kanpur